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AWAY: INNER C.

HOME: OUTER C.DEADBALL
NAME, POS & TRAITS BT, L/R 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 HITS

Mercury Tyne, SS
S+ D+

29L

Ron Justus, LF
C+

33L

Connie Stone, 1B
C+

30R

Pop Corcoran, CF
P+

27L

Reba Ramsey, RF 29L

Eddie Stark, 2B 29L

Chintzy Harper, C 28R

Wally Hughes, 3B 27L

Horace Graves, P (d6) 11R

NAME, POS & TRAITS BT, L/R 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 HITS

Porky Flick, LF 31S

David Larch, 3B 32R

Dave Pruitt, CF 30R

Rainy Coles, RF 29L

Sparkles Tsao, SS 27R

Ulysses S. Bunt, 2B
C+

26R

Beefsteak Atkins, C
C+

24R

Vicky Goldsberg, 1B 24R

Alicia Rodis, P 11L



DEADBALL
TEAM: INNER CIRCUIT ALL STARS

NAME BT L/R TRAITS PITCH DIE TEAM
C Chintzy Harper 28 R Birmingham Ravens
1B Connie Stone 30 R C+ Broad Street Peacocks
2B Eddie Stark 29 L Birmingham Ravens
3B Wally Hughes 27 L Harlan Red Birds
SS Mercury Tyne 29 L S+ D+ Broad Street Peacocks
LF Ron Justus 33 L C+ Knoxville Grackles
CF Pop Corcoran 27 L P+ Birmingham Ravens
RF Reba Ramsey 29 L Broad Street Peacocks
P Horace Graves 11 R d6 Broad Street Peacocks

RP Gentle Parks 11 R d20 Harlan Red Birds
IF Nan Matteson 29 L Knoxville Grackles
OF Urbane Dwyer 24 R Harlan Red Birds
UT Cassandra Loam 24 R S+ Broad Street Peacocks
C Tuffy McGoon 26 R P+ Knoxville Grackles

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 R H E

AWAY: INNER C.

HOME: OUTER C.

TEAM: OUTER CIRCUIT ALL STARS
NAME BT L/R TRAITS PITCH DIE TEAM

C Beefsteak Atkins 24 R C+ Charlottesville Flycatchers
1B Vicky Goldsberg 24 R Meridian Mourning Doves
2B Ulysses S. Bunt 26 R C+ Gettysburg Owls
3B David Larch 32 R Meridian Mourning Doves
SS Sparkles Tsao 27 R Ponchatoula Yellowstockings
LF Porky Flick 31 S Ponchatoula Yellowstockings
CF Dave Pruitt 30 R Ponchatoula Yellowstockings
RF Rainy Coles 29 L Ponchatoula Yellowstockings
SP Alicia Rodis 11 L d8 Charlottesville Flycatchers
RP Phaedra Burns 19 R d8 Ponchatoula Yellowstockings
INF Kaleb Bryant 27 R P+ Ponchatoula Yellowstockings
OF Mohs Geobaldi 24 S Meridian Mourning Doves
UT Fortune Krebs 28 L Charlottesville Flycatchers
C Cletus Twitherton 28 R Meridian Mourning Doves


